#62701 (CHARLIE SMITH; SHERRY DOOLEY): VRHA MEMORIAL DAY & RISING STAR 7-UP Il (05/28/2016-05/29/2016)
1. NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$645.60 1 976 ARC STEP ASIDE JOSIANE GAUTHIER 147.00 0.00 NANCY ALFORD
$430.40 2 156 IM SUGAR NOT TRASH SAMANTHA A MUSANTE 145.00 0.00 JAMES J. JR BLUMER

3T 192 LENAS CABLE LENA SAMANTHA A MUSANTE 142.00 0.00 ROBERT R ANDERSON
3T 1497 TOPP GUNN (LIL NATHAN MORTON 142.00 0.00 MISTY YELTON
2. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$260.27 1 954 LOTSA JUNEBERRY NATHAN MORTON 145.00 0.00 HAROLD HALL
$106.04 2T 1489 SMOKEM LUCKY DOBBER JESSE J CHASE 142.00 0.00 JON D LAMB
$106.04 2T 940 BOOMARILLA WHIZ GILAD SUSMAN 142.00 0.00 BETH PARRISH
$106.04 2T 1497 TOPP GUNN (LIL NATHAN MORTON 142.00 0.00 MISTY YELTON

5 160 GT SHINEY GEYM TRICIA TILLMAN 138.50 0.00 DARYL PAULES
6 159 STARRY FUTURE TRICIA TILLMAN 0.00 0.00 SUMMERWIND FARMS INC
3. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$131.31 1 154 WHO WHIZ MCMURTY ERIC PRIEST 143.00 0.00 HOLLY BRAY
$102.13 2 1472 EYED BE ROYAL PEP DAKOTA GUTHRIDGE 142.50 0.00 SHELBY LEE TURNER

$58.36 3 160 GT SHINEY GEYM TRICIA TILLMAN 138.50 0.00 DARYL PAULES
4 1490 BIG CHEX JAZZMAN SUZANNE MYERS 136.50 0.00 SUZANNE MYERS
5T 159 STARRY FUTURE TRICIA TILLMAN 0.00 0.00 SUMMERWIND FARMS INC
5T 906 WHIZZER WHIZ CHUCK WATERS 0.00 0.00 CHUCK WATERS
4. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $200.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$106.67 1 154 WHO WHIZ MCMURTY ERIC PRIEST 143.00 0.00 HOLLY BRAY
$82.97 2 1472 EYED BE ROYAL PEP DAKOTA GUTHRIDGE 142.50 0.00 SHELBY LEE TURNER
$47.41 3 1502 DUNIT ON A TIDALWAVE REMI BERTHE 141.50 0.00 KARIN HINZMANN
4 160 GT SHINEY GEYM TRICIA TILLMAN 138.50 0.00 DARYL PAULES
5 1490 BIG CHEX JAZZMAN SUZANNE MYERS 136.50 0.00 SUZANNE MYERS
6 1500 AMAGNUMSMYREMEDY LYNN MULLER 136.00 0.00 WILLIAM MULLER
7 159 STARRY FUTURE TRICIA TILLMAN 0.00 0.00 SUMMERWIND FARMS INC
5. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 976 ARC STEP ASIDE JOSIANE GAUTHIER 147.00 0.00 NANCY ALFORD
6. VRHA 9001: BEGINNER - Shown: 18
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$61.20 1 1468 CEE ME COAST RAEANNE HUFF 70.50 0.00 RAEANNE HUFF
$42.30 2T 175 BUENO RIDER ALEXIS BOYD 70.00 0.00 KELLY BOYD
$42.30 2T 965 SKEETS OKIE PAUL BILLY CREECH 70.00 0.00 STANLEY COATS
$18.00 4 144 PEPONITAS NEW CHEX SAVANNAH A HALL 69.50 0.00 LISANNE RANKINS
$16.20 5 96 TORIMA THE YANKEE DENVER BERGS 69.00 0.00 DENVER BERG
6 1471 MACHOS CHIC DREAM KYLIE JENKINS 68.50 0.00 KYLIE JENKINS
T 987 SHOOTER SKEET BRENT GRANTHAM 67.50 0.00 BRENT L GRANTHAM
T 194 IMA TOPSAIL PINE HANNAH E. LIPOMI 67.50 0.00 HANNAH E. LIPOMI
T 151 HEEZA BIG SURPRIZE MARY CUNNINGHAM 67.50 0.00 MARY CUNNINGHAM

T 162 SMART CHICANIC RAFAEL FULGENCIO 67.50 0.00 RAFAEL FULGENCIO



Show #62701 (SHERRY DOOLEY): VRHA MEMORIAL DAY & RISING STAR 7-UP Il (05/28/2016-05/29/2016)

T
12
13
14
15
16T
16T
16T

1495
931
1506
164
130
118
950
930

LUCKYHOLLYWOODMON
HOT STOPPIN CHEX

DOCS SILVER STARLIGHT
OASIS SPUN SILVER
SMART ROOS OLENA
DUN BERRY FANCY
LUCKY LITTLE STREET
SLY ENTERPRISE

7. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 18

ERICA DUCHESNE
DANA KRYSTOFEK
ELIZABETH KRANZ
VICKIE POWERS
GABBRIELLA PANTEN
WAYNE JONES
DENNIS SPAIN

JANE CORWIN

67.50
66.50
66.00
65.50
62.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

LUCAS DUCHESNE
SCOTT DAVIS
ELIZABETH KRANZ
KEVIN SIMMONS
GABBRIELLA PANTEN

DENNIS SPAIN
DENNIS SPAIN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$51.97 1T 152 MR KACHINA CHIC TERRY SAXTON 71.00 0.00 TERRY SAXTON
$51.97 1T 965 SKEETS OKIE PAUL BILLY CREECH 71.00 0.00 STANLEY COATS
$34.08 3 95 PINEJUICE SUSAN PATTISON 70.50 0.00 SUSAN PATTISON
$17.04 4 139 SMART KACHINA CHIC TERRY SAXTON 70.00 0.00 TERRY SAXTON
$15.34 5 1487 WIMPCHEX NANCY KISTLER 69.50 0.00 NANCY KISTLER
6T 168 WIMPYS BAMA CHIC JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN 68.50 0.00 JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN
6T 1495 LUCKYHOLLYWOODMON ERICA DUCHESNE 68.50 0.00 LUCAS DUCHESNE
8T 136 KR HICKORY HURRICANE  CALLIHAN DICE 68.00 0.00 DONALD C BURGY
8T 170 ONE GIANT STEP FOR TERRI TAFFER 68.00 0.00 TERRI TAFFER
8T 188 WEST COAST VEGAS HAROLD HALL 68.00 0.00 HAROLD HALL
11T 925 MISTERWHIZ IT PATRICIA DAVENPORT 67.50 0.00 TAYLOR TIERNEY
11T 955 GLADLEE PAYA TUESDAY MATTISON LOVE 67.50 0.00 KAREN B SYMONDS
13 321 IMAPEPTO STAR MICHAEL SIERADZKI 67.00 0.00 MICHAEL SIERADZKI
14 927 ENTERPRISE ME JAC GARY MORETZ 64.50 0.00 BOBBIE & GARY MORETZ
15 53 BUENO BOOMER STAR TIM GOSBEE 63.00 0.00 TIM GOSBEE
16 928 WAVE CUTTER BOBBIE MORETZ 62.00 0.00 BOBBIE MORETZ
17T 1469 DEKOONING ANGELINA HOERAUF 0.00 0.00 ANGELINA HOERAUF
17T 1474 SMOKEM MISTER LUCKY TERRI GRANDY MAINEY 0.00 0.00 TERRI MAINEY

8. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 21

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$64.61 1 965 SKEETS OKIE PAUL BILLY CREECH 71.00 0.00 STANLEY COATS
$44.42 2 98 HIGH SEAS PLAYGIRL ALLISON TROTTIER 70.50 0.00 E.W HUMAN
$25.57 3T 1468 CEE ME COAST RAEANNE HUFF 69.50 0.00 RAEANNE HUFF
$25.57 3T 940 BOOMARILLA WHIZ BETH PARRISH 69.50 0.00 BETH PARRISH
$25.57 3T 151 HEEZA BIG SURPRIZE MARY CUNNINGHAM 69.50 0.00 MARY CUNNINGHAM

$5.38 6T 168 WIMPYS BAMA CHIC JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN 68.50 0.00 JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN
$5.38 6T 1495 LUCKYHOLLYWOODMON ERICADUCHESNE 68.50 0.00 LUCAS DUCHESNE
$5.38 6T 988 GT TAG THE GEYM MARK SCHWEBEL 68.50 0.00 MARK SCHWEBEL
9T 136 KR HICKORY HURRICANE  CALLIHAN DICE 68.00 0.00 DONALD C BURGY
9T 188 WEST COAST VEGAS HAROLD HALL 68.00 0.00 HAROLD HALL
11T 925 MISTERWHIZ IT PATRICIA DAVENPORT 67.50 0.00 TAYLOR TIERNEY
11T 955 GLADLEE PAYA TUESDAY MATTISON LOVE 67.50 0.00 KAREN B SYMONDS
11T 129 COOL HOLLYWOOD CYNDI FREEMAN 67.50 0.00 CYNDI FREEMAN
14T 196 GALLOS NINA LYNDSIE YOUNG 66.50 0.00 LYNDSIE YOUNG
14T 1506 DOCS SILVER STARLIGHT ELIZABETH KRANZ 66.50 0.00 ELIZABETH KRANZ
16 166 IN THE DAY LISANNE RANKINS 66.00 0.00 LISANNE RANKINS
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iva) 53
17T 1488
19T 1469
19T 1503
19T 946

BUENO BOOMER STAR
A SMART ORIOLE
DEKOONING

RUFF GOTTA CHEX
DUNIT SOPRANO STYLE

TIM GOSBEE
DEBORAH SEMPLE
ANGELINA HOERAUF
SHAWNA PELLETIER
PAMELA ALLEN

63.00
63.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 10

TIM GOSBEE
DEBORAH SEMPLE
ANGELINA HOERAUF
MISTY CREEK RANCH
CHUCK WATERS

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 948 RED ROAN COWGIRL SOPHIE LUCAS 69.00 0.00 SOPHIE LUCAS
2T 936 GUNNER GUMP EMMA LANE 68.50 0.00 BUNDY LANE
2T 934 STEPPIN OUT SMART SHELBY LUKES 68.50 0.00 SHELBY LUKES
4 937 EINSTEINS TRUE GRIT EMMA LANE 67.50 0.00 BUNDY LANE
5T 923 FOOTWORK STRUCK ANTHONY LOGAN 67.00 0.00 ANTHONY LOGAN JOHNSON
5T 1492 CAYENNE WHIZ SHELBY LEE TURNER 67.00 0.00 SHELBY LEE TURNER
5T 185 GOOD TIME WENT WEST RITTER C DODSON 67.00 0.00 RITTER DODSON
8 135 KICKS AND GIGGLES HANNAH JANE LUCAS 66.00 0.00 HANNAH JANE LUCAS
9T 942 EINSTEINS RUF RIDER MATTILYN MCNEILL 0.00 0.00 MATTILYN MCNEILL
9T 944 POWERIMA LAUREN ELIZABETH COATS 0.00 0.00 STANLEY COATS
10. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 181 BUENO SUMMER GRACE WILSON 71.00 0.00 GRACE WILSON
2 933 IMA SUGAR ADDICT COURTNEY MARIE BLUMER  70.50 0.00 JAMES J. JR BLUMER
3T 939 BOOMERJACS LIL ABBEY CRAVER 69.50 0.00 ABBEY CRAVER
3T 932 HEIS SUGARS PEPTO COURTNEY MARIE BLUMER  69.50 0.00 BRAD BLUMER
5 968 ONE PLAYFUL CHIC GRAYCEN HESS 69.00 0.00 GRAYCEN HESS
6 191 BUDDYS GUN SMOKE VICTORIA JOY GARVIN 68.00 0.00 OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN
7 941 POCO PEP O TIVIO CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND 67.00 0.00 CLAIRE POUND
8 938 TAFYSLITTLE STEP MARY MARGARET COATS 66.00 0.00 STANLEY COATS
9 193 JANIE STASH THE CASH AMANDA J CAMPBELL 64.50 0.00 AMANDA J CAMPBELL
10 158 AMARILLO CORAZON NICOLE ELLIS 63.00 0.00 NICOLE ELLIS
11T 161 BOOM SHINE SALLY NICOLE ELLIS 0.00 0.00 NICOLE ELLIS
11T 958 IMASMART TIPOLENA ANGELA HOGUE 0.00 0.00 ANGELA HOGUE

11. NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 96 TORIMA THE YANKEE DENVER BERGS 68.50 0.00 DENVER BERG
2 191 BUDDYS GUN SMOKE VICTORIA JOY GARVIN 68.00 0.00 OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN
3 941 POCO PEP O TIVIO CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND 67.00 0.00 CLAIRE POUND
4 193 JANIE STASH THE CASH AMANDA J CAMPBELL 64.50 0.00 AMANDA J CAMPBELL
5 944 POWERIMA LAUREN ELIZABETH COATS 0.00 0.00 STANLEY COATS

12. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 181 BUENO SUMMER GRACE WILSON 71.00 0.00 GRACE WILSON
2 933 IMA SUGAR ADDICT COURTNEY MARIEBLUMER  70.50 0.00 JAMES J. JR BLUMER
3 968 ONE PLAYFUL CHIC GRAYCEN HESS 69.00 0.00 GRAYCEN HESS
4 936 GUNNER GUMP EMMA LANE 68.50 0.00 BUNDY LANE
5 191 BUDDYS GUN SMOKE VICTORIA JOY GARVIN 68.00 0.00 OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN
6 937 EINSTEINS TRUE GRIT EMMA LANE 67.50 0.00 BUNDY LANE
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T 941
7T 1492
T 185
10T 135
10T 938
12 158
13 161
13 944

POCO PEP O TIVIO
CAYENNE WHIZ

GOOD TIME WENT WEST
KICKS AND GIGGLES
TAFYS LITTLE STEP
AMARILLO CORAZON
BOOM SHINE SALLY
POWERIMA

CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND
SHELBY LEE TURNER
RITTER C DODSON
HANNAH JANE LUCAS
MARY MARGARET COATS
NICOLE ELLIS

NICOLE ELLIS

67.00
67.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
63.00
0.00

LAUREN ELIZABETH COATS 0.00
13. NRHA 3500: 10 & Under Short Stirrup - Shown: 4

0.00 CLAIRE POUND

0.00 SHELBY LEE TURNER
0.00 RITTER DODSON

0.00 HANNAH JANE LUCAS
0.00 STANLEY COATS
0.00 NICOLE ELLIS

0.00 NICOLE ELLIS

0.00 STANLEY COATS

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 989 BELA QUINTANA ALLISON PAULINE SHARP 7150 0.00 TODD SHARP
2 91 KENOS GOLD MIST OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN 69.50 0.00 VICTORIA J GARVIN
3 195 STATIC ELECTRICITY NATALIE ELLIS 68.50 0.00 NICOLE ELLIS
4 1496 SWEET SLIDING CHEX TRISTAN PELLETIER 64.00 0.00 NATHAN & TANIA REINING

Money Place Back#

14. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Points Owner's Name

$118.76 1T 992
$118.76 1T 190
$50.90 3T 977
$50.90 3T 143
5 949

6 192

7 1504

8 1500

9T 1494

9T 1497

Money Place Back#

RC FANCY CHIC
SHINERS CABLE CHIC
ROBIN MY MERCEDES
IMAFROSTYCHIC

LIL MISS RED PINE
LENAS CABLE LENA
CEE MISS TINSELTOWN
AMAGNUMSMYREMEDY
CHOCLAT NMY

TOPP GUNN (LIL

AMANDA YARBROUGH
SAMANTHA A MUSANTE
NATHAN MORTON
SAMANTHA A MUSANTE
ERIC PRIEST

SAMANTHA A MUSANTE
DONALD C BURGY
LYNN MULLER

DANIEL D HOERAUF
NATHAN MORTON

71.50
71.50
70.50
70.50
68.50
68.00
67.00
62.50
0.00

0.00

0.00 DONALD C BURGY
0.00 ROBERT R ANDERSON
0.00 MARTINA DE LA VEGA
0.00 JAMES J. JR BLUMER
0.00 MEGAN SNYDER

0.00 ROBERT R ANDERSON
0.00 DONALD C BURGY
0.00 WILLIAM MULLER

0.00 STACEY STEPHENS
0.00 MISTY YELTON

15. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Points Owner's Name

$260.27 1 179
$159.05 2T 992
$159.05 2T 190
aT 977
4T 143
6 192

Money Place Back#

WIMPYS BAMBINO
RC FANCY CHIC
SHINERS CABLE CHIC
ROBIN MY MERCEDES
IMAFROSTYCHIC
LENAS CABLE LENA

16. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown:

Horse's Name

JOSIANE GAUTHIER
AMANDA YARBROUGH
SAMANTHA A MUSANTE
NATHAN MORTON
SAMANTHA A MUSANTE
SAMANTHA A MUSANTE

Rider's Name

72.50
71.50
71.50
70.50
70.50
68.00

0.00 EMMA HOLBROOK
0.00 DONALD C BURGY
0.00 ROBERT R ANDERSON
0.00 MARTINA DE LA VEGA
0.00 JAMES J. JR BLUMER
0.00 ROBERT R ANDERSON

4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Score

Points Owner's Name

$160.83 1 181
$107.22 2 134
3 24
4 183

Money Place Back#

BUENO SUMMER
MERCEDES SHINES
MISSYS DIRT SURFER

GRACE WILSON
GALE GALLAHAN
JOSEPH THOMPSON

SUGAR COATED CHROME  CAITLIN HARRISON
17. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

70.00
69.00
68.50
68.00

Score

0.00 GRACE WILSON
0.00 GALE GALLAHAN
0.00 JOSEPH THOMPSON
0.00 CAITLIN HARRISON

Points Owner's Name

$160.83 1 181
$53.61 2T 1489
$53.61 2T 134

4 24

BUENO SUMMER

SMOKEM LUCKY DOBBER

MERCEDES SHINES
MISSYS DIRT SURFER

GRACE WILSON
REBECCA MCCABE
GALE GALLAHAN
JOSEPH THOMPSON

70.00
69.00
69.00
68.50

0.00 GRACE WILSON
0.00 JON D LAMB

0.00 GALE GALLAHAN
0.00 JOSEPH THOMPSON
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18. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$37.62 1 904 FANCY DUAL TRAIN SHANNON SNYDER 7150 0.00 SHANNON & MEGAN
$28.22 2 948 RED ROAN COWGIRL SOPHIE LUCAS 71.00 0.00 SOPHIE LUCAS
$18.81 3 951 FLASHIN YANKEE KALEIGH KARNBACH 70.50 0.00 FRANCOIS GAUTHIER

$9.41 4 920 MISSKITTYDIDIT DIANNA WOLFSON 69.00 0.00 DIANNA WOLFSON
5T 1480 GUNS LITTLE WHIZZARD ERICA RACHEAL AYOUB 67.50 0.00 ERCIA RACHEAL AYOUB
5T 960 WHOS WHIZZIN JOHNNY SHOOK 67.50 0.00 JOHNNY SHOOK
7 169 YOGIDUN GREAT LINDA LEATHERWOOD 66.00 0.00 LINDA LEATHERWOOD
8 171 QUIXOTE DIAMOND LARA GOSBEE 64.00 0.00 LARA GOSBEE
9 1474 SMOKEM MISTER LUCKY TERRI GRANDY MAINEY 60.00 0.00 TERRI MAINEY
10 926 BHHOLLYWOOD GUN IT MARY SHOOK 59.00 0.00 MARY SHOOK
11T 1469 DEKOONING ANGELINA HOERAUF 0.00 0.00 ANGELINA HOERAUF
11T 182 RIDEN THE PINE ERIC FRICK 0.00 0.00 ERIC FRICK
11T 955 GLADLEE PAYA TUESDAY MATTISON LOVE 0.00 0.00 KAREN B SYMONDS
19. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$67.92 1T 998 JATOKID MONIQUE YVONNE 72.00 0.00 MONIQUE YVONNE
$67.92 1T 958 IMASMART TIPOLENA ANGELA HOGUE 72.00 0.00 ANGELA HOGUE
$38.81 3 904 FANCY DUAL TRAIN SHANNON SNYDER 71.50 0.00 SHANNON & MEGAN
$19.41 4 24 MISSYS DIRT SURFER JOSEPH THOMPSON 71.00 0.00 JOSEPH THOMPSON

5 951 FLASHIN YANKEE KALEIGH KARNBACH 70.50 0.00 FRANCOIS GAUTHIER
6 1486 STRUTTINLIKEAROOSTER  KRISTIE BONTI 70.00 0.00 KRISTIE BONTI
7 95 PINEJUICE SUSAN PATTISON 69.50 0.00 SUSAN PATTISON
8 920 MISSKITTYDIDIT DIANNA WOLFSON 69.00 0.00 DIANNA WOLFSON
9 1480 GUNS LITTLE WHIZZARD ERICA RACHEAL AYOUB 67.50 0.00 ERCIA RACHEAL AYOUB
10 178 JUSTA SMART STAR SHARON H BROWN 66.00 0.00 SHARON H BROWN
11 171 QUIXOTE DIAMOND LARA GOSBEE 64.00 0.00 LARA GOSBEE
12T 1476 LIL RUF SECRET BRIAN VAN HUSS 0.00 0.00 RHONDA VAN HUSS
12T 955 GLADLEE PAYA TUESDAY MATTISON LOVE 0.00 0.00 KAREN B SYMONDS
20. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$12.40 1 95 PINEJUICE SUSAN PATTISON 69.50 0.00 SUSAN PATTISON
$9.64 2 960 WHOS WHIZZIN JOHNNY SHOOK 67.50 0.00 JOHNNY SHOOK
$2.76 3T 169 YOGIDUN GREAT LINDA LEATHERWOOD 66.00 0.00 LINDA LEATHERWOOD
$2.76 3T 178 JUSTA SMART STAR SHARON H BROWN 66.00 0.00 SHARON H BROWN
5 926 BHHOLLYWOOD GUN IT MARY SHOOK 59.00 0.00 MARY SHOOK
6 1476 LIL RUF SECRET BRIAN VAN HUSS 0.00 0.00 RHONDA VAN HUSS
21. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$270.96 1 953 SMART PEPPY VAQUERO ROBIN L LYON 7250 0.00 ROBIN LYON
$165.58 2T 149 LIL RUFJLO LUCINDA M HUMAN 72.00 0.00 LUCINDA M HUMAN
$165.58 2T 189 KELVINS SPARK ALICIA RAPP 72.00 0.00 ALICIA RAPP
4 1484 GS SMART KITTY CAT CAMERON SANFORD 71.50 0.00 CAMERON SANFORD
5 906 WHIZZER WHIZ CHUCK WATERS 69.50 0.00 CHUCK WATERS
6 949 LIL MISS RED PINE MEGAN SNYDER 69.00 0.00 MEGAN SNYDER
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7

947 STRAIGHT SHOOTIN GUN

CATHERINE HANCOCK

0.00

0.00

MICHAEL H HANCOCK

22. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$140.47 1 953 SMART PEPPY VAQUERO ROBINL LYON 72.50 0.00 ROBIN LYON
$87.79 2T 149 LILRUFJLO LUCINDA M HUMAN 72.00 0.00 LUCINDA M HUMAN
$87.79 2T 189 KELVINS SPARK ALICIA RAPP 72.00 0.00 ALICIA RAPP
$35.12 4 1501 DUN WHIZZIN RUFF PARKER H MINCHIN 70.50 0.00 PARKER MINCHIN
5 906 WHIZZER WHIZ CHUCK WATERS 69.50 0.00 CHUCK WATERS
6T 949 LIL MISS RED PINE MEGAN SNYDER 69.00 0.00 MEGAN SNYDER
6T 131 WHAT A FANCY GUN CONNIE BOND 69.00 0.00 CONNIE BOND
8T 998 JATOKID MONIQUE YVONNE 0.00 0.00 MONIQUE YVONNE
8T 1504 CEE MISS TINSELTOWN DONALD C BURGY 0.00 0.00 DONALD C BURGY
8T 972 SMART COLLENANIC MARTINA DE LA VEGA 0.00 0.00 MARTINA DE LA VEGA
8T 947 STRAIGHT SHOOTIN GUN  CATHERINE HANCOCK 0.00 0.00 MICHAEL H HANCOCK
23. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $200.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$99.95 1 189 KELVINS SPARK ALICIA RAPP 72.00 0.00 ALICIA RAPP
$74.96 2 132 FOUND BY MISTRESS HOLLY BRAY 71.50 0.00 HOLLY BRAY
$49.98 3 1482 FIGHT ON STATE EVELYN BURGY 71.00 0.00 DONALD C BURGY
$24.99 4 1501 DUN WHIZZIN RUFF PARKER H MINCHIN 70.50 0.00 PARKER MINCHIN
5T 1483 THE CHICSDIG IT NANCY J. EGGERS 69.50 0.00 NANCY J. EGGERS
5T 906 WHIZZER WHIZ CHUCK WATERS 69.50 0.00 CHUCK WATERS
T 949 LIL MISS RED PINE MEGAN SNYDER 69.00 0.00 MEGAN SNYDER
T 131 WHAT A FANCY GUN CONNIE BOND 69.00 0.00 CONNIE BOND
9 973 SHEZEZTO SPOT CODY MCMILLION 67.50 0.00 CODY MC MILLION
10 1489 SMOKEM LUCKY DOBBER REBECCA MCCABE 67.00 0.00 JON D LAMB
11T 998 JATOKID MONIQUE YVONNE 0.00 0.00 MONIQUE YVONNE
11T 972 SMART COLLENANIC MARTINA DE LA VEGA 0.00 0.00 MARTINA DE LA VEGA

24. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$25.22 1 953 SMART PEPPY VAQUERO ROBIN L LYON 7250 0.00 ROBIN LYON
$19.62 2 149 LIL RUFJLO LUCINDA M HUMAN 72.00 0.00 LUCINDA M HUMAN
$11.21 3 132 FOUND BY MISTRESS HOLLY BRAY 7150 0.00 HOLLY BRAY
4 1482 FIGHT ON STATE EVELYN BURGY 71.00 0.00 DONALD C BURGY
5 1501 DUN WHIZZIN RUFF PARKER H MINCHIN 70.50 0.00 PARKER MINCHIN
6T 1483 THECHICSDIGIT NANCY J. EGGERS 69.50 0.00 NANCY J. EGGERS
6T 906 WHIZZER WHIZ CHUCK WATERS 69.50 0.00 CHUCK WATERS
8T 1504 CEE MISS TINSELTOWN DONALD C BURGY 0.00 0.00 DONALD C BURGY
8T 972 SMART COLLENANIC MARTINA DE LA VEGA 0.00 0.00 MARTINA DE LA VEGA

25. NRHA 5121: MASTERS NON PRO - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$5.13 1 1482 FIGHT ON STATE EVELYN BURGY 71.00 0.00 DONALD C BURGY
$3.42 2 1501 DUN WHIZZIN RUFF PARKER H MINCHIN 70.50 0.00 PARKER MINCHIN

3 906 WHIZZER WHIZ CHUCK WATERS 69.50 0.00 CHUCK WATERS
4 1504 CEE MISS TINSELTOWN DONALD C BURGY 0.00 0.00 DONALD C BURGY

26. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 1
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points Owner's Name

1

953

SMART PEPPY VAQUERO

ROBIN L LYON

72.50

0.00

29. VRHA 9006: GREEN YOUTH - Shown: 5

ROBIN LYON

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$30.00 1 175 BUENORIDER ALEXIS BOYD 70.50 0.00 KELLY BOYD
$20.00 2 191 BUDDYS GUN SMOKE VICTORIA JOY GARVIN 69.50 0.00 OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN
3 942 EINSTEINS RUF RIDER MATTILYN MCNEILL 68.50 0.00 MATTILYN MCNEILL
4 144 PEPONITAS NEW CHEX SAVANNAH A HALL 66.50 0.00 LISANNE RANKINS
5 130 SMART ROOS OLENA GABBRIELLA PANTEN 5450 0.00 GABBRIELLA PANTEN

30. VRHA 9007: GREEN ADULT - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$48.00 1 1468 CEE ME COAST RAEANNE HUFF 69.50 0.00 RAEANNE HUFF
$30.00 2T 168 WIMPYS BAMA CHIC JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN 68.50 0.00 JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN
$30.00 2T 1495 LUCKYHOLLYWOODMON ERICA DUCHESNE 68.50 0.00 LUCAS DUCHESNE

$6.00 4T 136 KR HICKORY HURRICANE  CALLIHAN DICE 68.00 0.00 DONALD C BURGY
$6.00 4T 188 WEST COAST VEGAS HAROLD HALL 68.00 0.00 HAROLD HALL
6 321 IMAPEPTO STAR MICHAEL SIERADZKI 67.00 0.00 MICHAEL SIERADZKI
7 166 IN THE DAY LISANNE RANKINS 66.00 0.00 LISANNE RANKINS
8T 118 DUN BERRY FANCY WAYNE JONES 65.50 0.00
8T 987 SHOOTER SKEET BRENT GRANTHAM 65.50 0.00 BRENT L GRANTHAM
8T 162 SMART CHICANIC RAFAEL FULGENCIO 65.50 0.00 RAFAEL FULGENCIO
11 943 CROMES BANTY Catherine Rauenzahn 62.50 0.00 FRANK GRANICH
12 931 HOT STOPPIN CHEX DANA KRYSTOFEK 0.00 0.00 SCOTT DAVIS

31. VRHA 9008: GREEN PRIME TIME - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$40.00 1 152 MR KACHINA CHIC TERRY SAXTON 71.00 0.00 TERRY SAXTON
$30.00 2 95 PINEJUICE SUSAN PATTISON 70.50 0.00 SUSAN PATTISON
$20.00 3 139 SMART KACHINA CHIC TERRY SAXTON 70.00 0.00 TERRY SAXTON
$10.00 4 988 GT TAG THE GEYM MARK SCHWEBEL 68.50 0.00 MARK SCHWEBEL

5 188 WEST COAST VEGAS HAROLD HALL 68.00 0.00 HAROLD HALL
6 321 IMAPEPTO STAR MICHAEL SIERADZKI 67.00 0.00 MICHAEL SIERADZKI
7 162 SMART CHICANIC RAFAEL FULGENCIO 65.50 0.00 RAFAEL FULGENCIO
8 927 ENTERPRISE ME JAC GARY MORETZ 64.50 0.00 BOBBIE & GARY MORETZ
9 928 WAVE CUTTER BOBBIE MORETZ 62.00 0.00 BOBBIE MORETZ
10 164 OASIS SPUN SILVER VICKIE POWERS 0.00 0.00 KEVIN SIMMONS

32. VRHA 9005: GREEN HORSE - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$15.00 1T 141 SNO SMART DANA GRAFFT 69.00 0.00 DANA GRAFFT
$15.00 1T 121 CATTY CHIC NATHAN MORTON 69.00 0.00 CONNIE BOND

3 942 EINSTEINS RUF RIDER MATTILYN MCNEILL 68.50 0.00 MATTILYN MCNEILL

33. APHA RNGL1: Reining All Ages - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 154 WHO WHIZ MCMURTY ERIC PRIEST 143.00 0.00 HOLLY BRAY
2 1497 TOPP GUNN (LIL NATHAN MORTON 142.00 0.00 MISTY YELTON
3 1496 SWEET SLIDING CHEX TANIA MORTON 134.00 0.00 NATHAN & TANIA REINING
4 1473 IMA SWEET SPOTTA NATHAN MORTON 0.00 0.00
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34. APHA AR1: Amateur Reining All Ages - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 1491 BRIANNES SPOT CATHERINE P HERBERT 67.50 0.00 CATHERINE P HERBERT
35. APHA YR1: Youth Reining 18 & Under - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 948 RED ROAN COWGIRL SOPHIE LUCAS 69.00 0.00 SOPHIE LUCAS
2 193 JANIE STASH THE CASH AMANDA J CAMPBELL 64.50 0.00 AMANDA J CAMPBELL
36. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $2000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$1268.40 1 976 ARC STEP ASIDE JOSIANE GAUTHIER 147.00 0.00 NANCY ALFORD
$845.60 2 1489 SMOKEM LUCKY DOBBER JESSE J CHASE 142.00 0.00 JON D LAMB
3 970 ANOTHER CABO GARRETT THURNER 141.50 0.00 CAROL BELL
37. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$526.95 1 156 IM SUGAR NOT TRASH SAMANTHA A MUSANTE 145.00 0.00 JAMES J. JR BLUMER
$409.85 2 154 WHO WHIZ MCMURTY ERIC PRIEST 143.00 0.00 HOLLY BRAY
$234.20 3 1489 SMOKEM LUCKY DOBBER JESSE J CHASE 142.00 0.00 JON D LAMB
4 160 GT SHINEY GEYM TRICIA TILLMAN 138.50 0.00 DARYL PAULES
5 1493 HOLLYWOOD REMINIC DANIEL D HOERAUF 135.00 0.00 LINDA CARPENTER
6 906 WHIZZER WHIZ CHUCK WATERS 0.00 0.00 CHUCK WATERS



